



YPSILANTI FREIGHTHOUSE FEE SCHEDULE

The private rental fee includes the use of facility tables and chairs (6-foot and 8-foot standard rectangular tables, 48" round tables (3) and white plastic folding chairs with white vinyl padding), and the presence of an event manager during your event. The Freighthouse may be reserved up to 16 months in advance for private rentals. All of our rates are based on the hour. A \$100 application fee will be charged for all private events. A \$500 refundable trash deposit will be charged for all events. This fee may be refunded if you arrange for disposal of all of your event's trash.

ENTIRE BUILDING	PRIVATE EVENTS RESIDENT	PRIVATE EVENTS NON-RESIDENT	GOVERNMENT MTGS & FORUMS	PUBLIC, COMMUNITY & NON-PROFITS	MINIMUM HOURS
WEEKDAYS (M-F) **	\$150/HOUR	\$300/HOUR	\$50/HOUR	\$75/HOUR	3
FRI**, SAT. & SUN.	\$350/HOUR	\$500/HOUR	\$100/HOUR	\$175/HOUR	8
SEATED CAPACITY 170 / FESTIVAL SEATING (no tables or chairs) CAPACITY 370 Includes: Twelve 8-foot, twelve 6-foot standard rectangular tables, three 4-foot round tables and 150 chairs					
GREAT HALL ONLY	PRIVATE EVENTS RESIDENT	PRIVATE EVENTS NON-RESIDENT	GOVERNMENT MTGS & FORUMS	PUBLIC, COMMUNITY & NON-PROFITS	MINIMUM HOURS
WEEKDAYS (M-F) **	\$100/HOUR	\$200/HOUR	\$50/HOUR	\$75/HOUR	3
FRI**, SAT. & SUN.	\$150/HOUR	\$200/HOUR	\$100/HOUR	\$125/HOUR	4
SEATED CAPACITY 150 / FESTIVAL SEATING (no tables or chairs) CAPACITY 370 Includes: Twelve 8-foot, twelve 6-foot standard rectangular tables, three 4-foot round tables and 150 chairs. No access to Café/Kitchen.					
CAFE/KITCHEN ONLY	PRIVATE EVENTS RESIDENT	PRIVATE EVENTS NON-RESIDENT	GOVERNMENT MTGS & FORUMS	PUBLIC, COMMUNITY & NON-PROFITS	MINIMUM HOURS
WEEKDAYS (M-F) **	\$100/HOUR	\$200/HOUR	\$50/HOUR	\$75/HOUR	3
FRI**, SAT. & SUN.	\$150/HOUR	\$200/HOUR	\$100/HOUR	\$125/HOUR	4
SEATED CAPACITY 50 Includes: Five 8-foot, two 6-foot standard rectangular tables, one 4-foot round table and 50 chairs. No access to Great Hall.					
WEDDINGS	PRIVATE EVENTS RESIDENT	PRIVATE EVENTS NON-RESIDENT			MINIMUM HOURS
WEEKDAYS (M-F) **	\$150/HOUR	\$300/HOUR			4
FRI**, SAT. & SUN.	\$400/HOUR	\$500/HOUR			8
ENTIRE BUILDING ONLY (CAPACITY 170) Includes: Twelve 8-foot rectangular tables, twelve 6-foot rectangular tables, three 4-foot round tables, 150 chairs, one-on-one meeting with the Freighthouse Coordinator pre-wedding, one on-site planning meeting with caterers, florists, planners and other vendors, day-of coordination from Freighthouse staff, use of bistro lights.					

****Friday weekday event rates end at 4 p.m. Rental fees are based on the stated actual start/end times, which includes all set up and tear down. Access to building is 8 a.m. to midnight daily. A \$500 trash removal deposit is required for all private events.**